:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10822250

Jan 12, 2025 - 14:14 (UTC)

In epoch 338,195 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 935193 - 0.019203306 ETH®
62.77 USD

2 935194 - 0.019206044 ETH®
62.78 USD

3 935195 - 0.019101821 ETH®
62.44 USD

4 935196 - 0.019226753 ETH®
62.85 USD

S 935197 - 0.019226433 ETH®
62.85 USD

6 935198 - 0.019228958 ETH®&®
62.86 USD

7 935199 - 0.019224097 ETH®
62.84 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/10822250
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/338195
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/935193
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/935194
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/935195
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/935196
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/935197
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/935198
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/935199

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

935200

935204

Validator Id

1189861

Amount

- 0.019033827
62.22 USD

- 0.019069821
62.34 USD

- 0.018925213
61.86 USD

- 0.018952675
61.95 USD

- 0.019025839
62.19 USD

- 0.019093829
62.41 USD

- 0.019018808
62.17 USD

- 0.019065293
62.32 USD

- 0.019059273
62.30 USD

Amount

+ 0.045952523
150.22 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/935200
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/935201
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/935202
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/935203
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/935204
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/935205
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/935206
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/935207
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/935208
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1189861

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



